FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

E CHOICE ESTATE AGENTS LTD

ECHO TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
ECLIPSE PARK LIMITED

E.C. NORMAN & SON (BUILDERS) LIMITED
ECO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

E-COMMERCE INSTITUTE LLC EUROPE LIMITED

THE ECONOMIC CONSULTANCY HOUSE (TECH)
UK LTD.

ECOSUDS LIMITED

ECS VISION LIMITED

EDENWORLD LTD

EDGBASTON PROGRESS LTD

EDINBURGH 1999 LIMITED

EDLINGTON INITIATIVE LTD

EDS CLAYWHEELS LANE LIMITED

EDS INVESTMENTS

EDS (WASTE MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
EDU-CATERING LIMITED
EDUCATION-INDUSTRY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
EDUKEMOTION LIMITED

EDWARDS CARE HOME EAST ANGLIA LIMITED
EDWARD STRIPE LIMITED

EFFICACIOUS SOFTWARE LIMITED
EFFICACY SYSTEMS LIMITED

EFFICIENT COLLECTOR LTD

EGAN SHOPFITTERS & BUILDERS LIMITED
EHS SOLUTIONS LTD.

EIGHT (EUROPE) LTD

8MORE LIMITED

EKKA DESIGN LIMITED

ELAN HEALTHCARE LTD

ELDERFIELD LIMITED

ELEANOR HUGHES LIMITED

ELECTER SERVICES LIMITED
ELECTRACLEAN LIMITED

ELECTRONIC VILLAGE LIMITED(THE)
ELEGANT HOTELS LIMITED

ELEGANT IMPORTS LIMITED

ELEKTRO KOFLER LTD.

ELEMENT CONSERVATORIES LIMITED
ELEVATOR HOLDINGS LIMITED

ELEY METROLOGY (SALES & SERVICES)
LIMITED

ELITECREDIT LIMITED

ELITE PERSONNEL (UK) LIMITED
ELIZABETH GALTON LIMITED

ELLESMERE COMPUTERS LIMITED

ELLISON ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ELLSIE LIMITED

ELM TREE PIGS LIMITED

ELSIE LILY LIMITED

ELTONCREST LIMITED

ELVIN ESTATES LTD

EMBASSY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EMENDO CONSULTING LTD

EMERALD COMMERCE LTD

06291535
04799169
04974693
01226063
03901678
01740437
05518703

05961827
05865963
06032656
05693328
03676019
05668027
05151425
04963074
05776494
05547305
02972431
05528421
04329304
05797390
05992185
03446620
05053402
05574082
03985412
05640543
05466368
06139315
05479844
03257182
04567239
05960336
04460038
01618626
06281591
03944974
06335622
06095610
05848365
04184732

04811547
06463235
05313637
02896148
06136857
06607345
04769628
04422603
03290117
05486731
05057472
05196763
04908781

EMLEY HERO LTD

EMMELEC LIMITED

EMPIRE TAILORING LIMITED

EMPLOYLAWNET LIMITED

EM SUPPLIES LIMITED

ENCORE INTERIORS LIMITED

ENCORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ENDERBY EXPEDIENCY LTD

ENDPORT LIMITED

ENERGEE LIMITED

ENERGYBLOG LIMITED

ENERGY BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD

ENERGY SERVICES BUREAU LIMITED

ENGMET COMPANY LIMITED

ENHANCE COACHING LIMITED

ENIFFER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ENISA LIMITED

ENTWISTLE SYSTEMS LIMITED

ENVIRO GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

ENX LIMITED

EO HOLDING LIMITED

EPIC (UNITE) LIMITED

EPIGGY LTD

EQSOLAR LIMITED

ERLAND PROPERTIES LIMITED

ERMINIA DESIGN LIMITED

ESOLUTIONS LIMITED

ESPERO BAHAMAS LIMITED

ESPOSITO DESIGN LIMITED

ESSENTIAL FITNESS LIMITED

ESTATE AND WILL SERVICES LTD.

ESTATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ESTECH H&W LIMITED

ESTECH HARTLEBURY O&M LIMITED

ESTECH HARTLEBURY PLANT LIMITED

ESTECH MADLEY PLANT LIMITED

ESTECH PLANTCO3 LIMITED

ESTUARY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD

ESWW (UK) LIMITED

E.T.A. INTERNATIONAL FISH & FOODS
LIMITED

ETHICAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

E.T. MARTIN & SON LIMITED

ETS ELEKTRO-TECHNIK-SZESNY LIMITED

EUL & GUENTHER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EUROACCES LTD

EURO BRICKWORK LIMITED

EURO-BUSINESS-TRADE LIMITED

EUROPA CONSULTANTS UK LIMITED

EUROPLAN24 LIMITED

EURO RESEARCH THINK TANK LTD

EUROTECH IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

EUTAX SERVICE LIMITED

EVALE REAL ESTATE

EVENT PEOPLE LIMITED

EVEREST HEALTH LIMITED

05694898
04580413
05866334
05946301
05988338
05182815
05331156
05676387
04707783
05926729
06025501
05436228
05429792
05072170
05862970
06196756
06592624
04851346
05171154
06120425
06051466
05256678
05258585
06485333
03870635
06049665
05345518
05532828
04575030
03217818
03558142
03975037
05870299
05870343
05870313
05879639
05879637
05851159
06499888
02413870

05327349
02931840
05915316
05663328
04413039
03325968
05586434
04071219
06082056
05499169
02441618
05936652
06231436
04257091
05950149
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02/09/2008
0270972008
0270972008
0270972008
02/09/2008
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